7-11-2012 9:50 AM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jun-2012 THRU Jun-2012
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 709.91
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 650.00
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 34,841.02
6/05/12 6/05 A18299 CHK: 013180 02554 FEDERAL PUBLISHING 1 39676 278.50 35,119.52
6/11/12 6/11 A18321 CHK: 013195 02560 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201206119506 1,276.90 36,396.42
6/11/12 6/11 A18327 CHK: 013201 02560 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 930276 26.41CR 36,370.01
6/11/12 6/11 A18327 CHK: 013201 02560 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902048 36.58 36,406.59
6/11/12 6/11 A18327 CHK: 013201 02560 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902178 103.52 36,510.11
6/11/12 6/11 A18327 CHK: 013201 02560 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902337A 86.16 36,596.27
6/11/12 6/11 A18327 CHK: 013201 02560 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902389 78.59 36,674.86
6/11/12 6/11 A18327 CHK: 013201 02560 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902443 133.70 36,808.56
6/11/12 6/11 A18327 CHK: 013201 02560 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902488 24.33 36,832.89
6/11/12 6/11 A18327 CHK: 013201 02560 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902612 69.21 36,902.10
6/11/12 6/11 A18327 CHK: 013201 02560 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902680 152.35 37,054.45
6/11/12 6/11 A18327 CHK: 013201 02560 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902759A 18.84 37,073.29
6/11/12 6/11 A18327 CHK: 013201 02560 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903112 29.15 37,102.44
6/11/12 6/11 A18327 CHK: 013201 02560 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903442 62.18 37,164.62
6/11/12 6/11 A18327 CHK: 013201 02560 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903624 92.19 37,256.81
6/11/12 6/11 A18327 CHK: 013201 02560 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903912 20.77 37,277.58
6/18/12 6/18 A18345 CHK: 013218 02565 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 61092030 103.90 37,381.48
6/18/12 6/18 A18345 CHK: 013218 02565 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 61109245 347.81 37,729.29
6/18/12 6/18 A18345 CHK: 013218 02565 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 61266524 967.60 38,696.89
6/18/12 6/18 A18345 CHK: 013218 02565 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 61310609 383.81 39,080.70
6/18/12 6/18 A18345 CHK: 013218 02565 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 61382629 92.66 39,173.36
6/18/12 6/18 A18346 CHK: 013219 02565 KOON'S NURSERY 447 201206159513 273.00 39,446.36
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 4,631.75 CR: 26.41CR 4,605.34
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNTING BALANCE 16,793.32
6/25/12 6/25 A18375 CHK: 013240 02569 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD0029612 1,997.46 18,790.78
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 1,997.46  CR: 0.00 1,997.46

5040-50310 UNIFORMS
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DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====

BEGINNTING BALANCE 6,904.47
6/13/12 7/03 A18458 CHK: 013289 02580 UNIFIRST 190 2160717140 124.18 7,028.65
6/18/12 6/18 A18354 CHK: 013227 02565 UNIFIRST 190 2160708536 117.23 7,145.88
6/18/12 6/18 A18354 CHK: 013227 02565 UNIFIRST 190 2160709995 117.23 7,263.11
6/18/12 6/18 A18354 CHK: 013227 02565 UNIFIRST 190 2160711455 117.23 7,380.34
6/18/12 6/18 A18354 CHK: 013227 02565 UNIFIRST 190 2160712908 117.23 7,497.57
6/18/12 6/18 A18354 CHK: 013227 02565 UNIFIRST 190 2160714325 117.23 7,614.80
6/18/12 6/18 A18354 CHK: 013227 02565 UNIFIRST 190 2160715742 117.23 7,732.03
6/20/12 7/03 A18459 CHK: 013289 02580 UNIFIRST 190 2160718540 117.23 7,849.26
6/27/12 7/03 A18460 CHK: 013289 02580 UNIFIRST 190 2160719946 117.23 7,966.49
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 1,062.02  CR: 0.00 1,062.02
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 3,824.97
6/06/12 7/09 A18536 CHK: 013302 02587 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 61562686 177.66 4,002.63
6/12/12 7/09 A18537 CHK: 013302 02587 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 61644616 56.61 4,059.24
6/14/12 7/09 A18538 CHK: 013302 02587 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 61680516 81.99 4,141.23
6/19/12 7/09 A18539 CHK: 013302 02587 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 61727353 169.70 4,310.93
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 485.96  CR: 0.00 485.96

5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 5,163.15
6/11/12 6/11 A18318 CHK: 013192 02560 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288 239463 324.91 5,488.06
==== JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 324.91  CR: 324.91
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 355.00
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,944.49
6/11/12 6/11 A18334 CHK: 013208 02560 SCE&G 163 201206089492 78.51 2,023.00
6/11/12 6/11 A18334 CHK: 013208 02560 SCE&G 163 201206089494 73.03 2,096.03
6/30/12 7/09 A18527 CHK: 013306 02587 SCE&G 163 201207099590 81.30 2,177.33
6/30/12 7/09 A18529 CHK: 013306 02587 SCE&G 163 201207099592 50.01 2,227.34
JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 282.85  CR: 282.85
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5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 2,477.46
6/18/12 6/18 A18355 CHK: 013228 02565 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6739997082 248.57 2,726.03
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 248.57  CR: 0.00 248.57
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 10,095.49
6/18/12 6/18 A18344 CHK: 013217 02565 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-53511 64.19 10,159.68
6/18/12 6/18 A18344 CHK: 013217 02565 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-53649 6.09 10,165.77
6/18/12 6/18 A18344 CHK: 013217 02565 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-53694 6.09 10,171.86
6/18/12 6/18 A18344 CHK: 013217 02565 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-54012 5.34 10,177.20
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 81.71  CR: 0.00 81.71
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 6,553.72
6/11/12 6/11 A18320 CHK: 013194 02560 BALLENTINE COLLISION REP 023 5306 1,250.00 7,803.72
6/11/12 6/11 A18322 CHK: 013196 02560 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO 051 0044880 41.01 7,844.73
6/18/12 6/18 A18343 CHK: 013216 02565 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 112408 398.83 8,243.56
6/18/12 6/18 A18352 CHK: 013225 02565 SIGN-A-RAMA 170 33602 115.56 8,359.12
6/25/12 6/25 A18373 CHK: 013238 02569 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 112601 132.80 8,491.92
6/27/12 7/03 A18429 CHK: 013280 02580 MILLER BROS.-CAYCE 1 0091405-1IN 1,368.68 9,860.60
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 3,306.88  CR: 0.00 3,306.88
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,778.03
6/18/12 6/18 A18350 CHK: 013223 02565 SCMIRF 164 856012 3,778.03 7,556.06
JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 3,778.03  CR: 0.00 3,778.03




